
Pos 

 

Legends (Master) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Legends (Pro) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

53 
42 
13 

733 
28 

98 

40 
55 
24 
23 

8 
14 

164 
58 
31 
91 
83 
92 
73 

25 

72 
4 

197 
48 
29 
10 
47 
75 

169 
88 

Name 

Nisula Juha 
Pelkonen Pasi 
Riihimaa Miikka 
Palo Jarkko 
Autio Asko 

Korpela Ari 

Karttunen Veli-Pekka 
Yliaho Markku 
Plosila Tuomas 
Tuomaala Henri 
Vilen Jani 
Okkonen Mikko 
Autio Niklas 
Backlund Simon 
Lintukanto Leevi 
Pärssinen Aleksi 
Marjamäki Matti 
Nylund Niko 
Mäkilä Sakari 

Nieminen Lenni 

Ojaranta Arto 
Merisalo Kalle 
Takala Ilari 
Peltonen Onni 
Granbacka Thomas 
Kaitajärvi Casper 
Aho Tuomas 
Kurkipää Roope 
Seppänen Erik 
Kuhanen Veli-Matti 

Class 

Legends (Master) 

Legends (Master) 

Legends (Master) 

Legends (Master) 

Legends (Master) 

Legends (Master) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Legends (Semi-Pro) 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Diff 

0.195 
2.357 

17.177 
32.077 

DNS 

1.359 
8.694 

10.375 
12.688 
18.456 
19.464 
24.880 
25.314 
35.952 
36.024 
35.278 
36.753 

DNS 

1.533 
22.884 
29.422 
34.229 
34.827 
38.725 
39.753 
44.439 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:19.172 
17:19.367 
17:21.529 
17:36.349 
17:51.249 

16:46.291 
16:47.650 
16:54.985 
16:56.666 
16:58.979 
17:04.747 
17:05.755 
17:11.171 
17:11.605 
17:22.243 
17:22.315 
17:21.569 
17:23.044 

16:54.227 
16:55.760 
17:17.111 
17:23.649 
17:28.456 
17:29.054 
17:32.952 
17:33.980 
17:38.666 
17:02.863 

Best Tm 

1:23.563 
1:23.200 
1:23.769 
1:23.284 
1:23.267 

1:21.099 
1:22.062 
1:20.973 
1:20.796 
1:21.259 
1:21.791 
1:22.079 
1:22.769 
1:21.463 
1:21.568 
1:22.661 
1:22.037 
1:22.354 

1:21.075 
1:20.877 
1:22.189 
1:22.140 
1:23.032 
1:22.444 
1:22.710 
1:23.209 
1:19.218 
1:26.376 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.359 

Avg. Speed 

88,006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.218 

Best Speed 

93,161 

Best Lap by 

169 - Seppänen Erik 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Radalle Ua Jasmin Wilkman 

Race Director Juha Hautala 
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Licensed to:  Keimola  

Rata-SM Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  
Legends 

Race 1 

Race started at 19:51:02 

Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  2,050 km 

16.7.2022 16:25 


